Blackpool Music Run 5k 2022

Place Name Gender Bib # YOUR TIME! Age Division Rank
1 JAMES DYSON M: 1 549 00:17:52.93 42 Male Overall: 1
2 DAVE WATSON M: 2 634 00:20:10.68 64 Male Overall: 2
3 CHARLIE BAXTER M:3 504 00:22:47.67 12 Male Overall: 3
4 ADAM JOWETT M: 4 577 00:22:48.91 50 Male Vet over 50: 1
5 JANICE CALLISTER F:1 530 00:22:55.34 56 Female Overall: 1
6 DAVID NORTH M: 5 605 00:24:12.64 61 Male Vet over 60: 1
7 JADE MATTHEWS F:2 593 00:24:13.08 34 Female Overall: 2
8 DAVID MULLEN M: 6 602 00:25:15.12 43 Male Vet over 40: 1
9 ANDREW MOXHAM M:7 646 00:26:16.65 48 Male Vet over 45: 1
10 LEE WHITAKER M: 8 637 00:27:04.14 49 Male Vet over 45: 2
11 JENNIFER BRADSHAW F:3 513 00:27:41.12 33 Female Overall: 3
12 ANGELA BAMBER F:4 647 00:28:14.63 49 Lady Vet over 45: 1
13 CHARLOTTE HOGBEN F:5 568 00:28:37.63 43 Lady Vet over 40: 1
14 DAVID MCMICHAEL M: 9 596 00:29:05.63 47 Male Vet over 45: 3
15 ALISON BELL F:6 126 00:29:21.12 57 Lady Vet over 55: 1
16 JOHN O'GRADY M: 10 607 00:29:30.35 50 Male Vet over 50: 2
17 SIMON BURRELL M: 11 527 00:29:51.30 40 Male Vet over 40: 2
18 WILLIAM ROBINSON M: 12 615 00:30:07.60 14
19 MARK ROBINSON M: 13 614 00:30:08.11 48 Male Vet over 45: 4
20 CHLOE BULLOCK F:7 524 00:30:16.59 10
21 JAMIE BULLOCK M: 14 523 00:30:18.13 37
22 KAREN CHEETHAM F:8 535 00:31:07.25 42 Lady Vet over 40: 2
23 SARAH SMITH F:9 621 00:31:10.34 32
24 JANET TICKLE F:10 628 00:31:13.35 59 Lady Vet over 55: 2
25 LINDA WIBBERLEY F:11 639 00:32:46.32 37 Lady Vet over 35: 1
26 JENNIE HOGG F:12 569 00:33:36.09 28
27 JANE TULLY F: 13 630 00:33:58.08 58 Lady Vet over 55: 3
28 DOUGIE TULLY M: 15 629 00:33:59.12 59 Male Vet over 55: 1
29 ELEANOR DAVIES F: 14 544 00:34:12.10 37 Lady Vet over 35: 2
30 CAMERON COLLISON M: 16 537 00:34:17.52 22
31 KRISTY MONTALBO F: 15 601 00:34:18.35 25
32 AMANDA COLLISON F: 16 539 00:34:18.86 44 Lady Vet over 40: 3
33 FREDDIE DOUGLAS M: 17 547 00:34:47.81 10
34 LINDSY MCALLISTER F:17 594 00:34:48.61 46 Lady Vet over 45: 2
35 HEATHER BRODIE F: 18 517 00:35:25.80 43 Lady Vet over 40: 4
36 MICHAEL BRODIE M: 18 518 00:35:26.54 51 Male Vet over 50: 3
37 VILIJA BLAZEVICIUTE F: 19 510 00:35:32.07 22
38 SCOTT OAKES M: 19 608 00:36:18.10 26
39 CARYS WILLIAMS F: 20 640 00:37:08.81 39 Lady Vet over 35: 3
40 STEPHANIE MCCOLLUM F:21 595 00:37:10.34 37 Lady Vet over 35: 4
41 SARAH BRADLEY F: 22 512 00:37:54.55 37 Lady Vet over 35: 5
42 CONNOR COWARD M: 20 541 00:38:02.96 26
43 LIZZIE BURNS F:23 526 00:38:17.32 21
44 STUART SKILTON M: 21 619 00:38:39.05 64 Male Vet over 60: 2
45 ALEXANDRA HAJOK F:24 563 00:38:51.57 45 Lady Vet over 45: 3
46 SAMANTHA MCOWEN F:25 597 00:39:54.27 34
47 BRONAGH PATTERSON F: 26 609 00:39:56.27 37 Lady Vet over 35: 6
48 SUSAN DUXBURY F:.27 548 00:41:21.26 61 Lady Vet over 60: 1
49 LUCY BENTON F:28 505 00:41:21.58 24
50 ANNEMARIE COWLEY F:29 542 00:41:50.01 37 Lady Vet over 35: 7
51 KAITLIN DEMAINE F:30 546 00:42:23.52 10
52 KAREN DEMAINE F:31 545 00:42:29.30 41 Lady Vet over 40: 5
53 ZOE BURRELL F:32 528 00:42:56.55 38 Lady Vet over 35: 8
54 POPPY LEONARD-STEPHENS F:33 582 00:44:50.02 19
55 RYAN BIRCHALL M: 22 507 00:44:59.22 30



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

MEGAN TARR

AMBER JACQUES

DAVE WILSON

ANGELA ROBERTS
CAROL CHRISTIE

KAREN TWEED

DIANE FISHWICK
KAITLIN WEBSTER
CATHERINE WEBSTER
DANNY ZAIN

ELIZABETH MACDONALD
TRACY HAWKINS
DANNY BURKHILL
ELIZABETH HAMPSON-SYKES
JEANETTE HAMPSON
KATHY SYKES

KAREN JORDAN
RACHAEL HOWARD
MARY RUSHFORTH

mmm mm m ITmm I Tm T T T T T

35

123

37

39
40
41

125

42
43
24

45
46
47
48
49

626
572
643
613
536
366
555
635
636
645
585
566
525
565
564
624
576
571
617

00:44:59.26
00:46:03.98
00:46:09.75
00:47:50.26
00:47:50.50
00:51:20.75
00:51:20.77
00:51:50.68
00:51:50.73
00:52:21.44
00:52:31.18
00:54:07.21
00:54:08.43
00:56:19.46
00:56:26.69
00:56:28.99
00:58:37.67
00:58:43.44
00:58:45.70

30

55
55
53
56
49
16
40

50
49
29
12
49
57
60
43
47

Male Vet over 55: 2
Lady Vet over 55: 4
Lady Vet over 50: 1
Lady Vet over 55: 5
Lady Vet over 45: 4

Lady Vet over 40: 6

Lady Vet over 50: 2
Lady Vet over 45: 5

Lady Vet over 45: 6
Lady Vet over 55: 6
Lady Vet over 60: 2
Lady Vet over 40: 7
Lady Vet over 45: 7






