

Blackpool Music Run 5k 2022

Place	Name	Gender	Bib #	YOUR TIME!	Age	Division Rank
1	JAMES DYSON	M: 1	549	00:17:52.93	42	Male Overall: 1
2	DAVE WATSON	M: 2	634	00:20:10.68	64	Male Overall: 2
3	CHARLIE BAXTER	M: 3	504	00:22:47.67	12	Male Overall: 3
4	ADAM JOWETT	M: 4	577	00:22:48.91	50	Male Vet over 50: 1
5	JANICE CALLISTER	F: 1	530	00:22:55.34	56	Female Overall: 1
6	DAVID NORTH	M: 5	605	00:24:12.64	61	Male Vet over 60: 1
7	JADE MATTHEWS	F: 2	593	00:24:13.08	34	Female Overall: 2
8	DAVID MULLEN	M: 6	602	00:25:15.12	43	Male Vet over 40: 1
9	ANDREW MOXHAM	M: 7	646	00:26:16.65	48	Male Vet over 45: 1
10	LEE WHITAKER	M: 8	637	00:27:04.14	49	Male Vet over 45: 2
11	JENNIFER BRADSHAW	F: 3	513	00:27:41.12	33	Female Overall: 3
12	ANGELA BAMBER	F: 4	647	00:28:14.63	49	Lady Vet over 45: 1
13	CHARLOTTE HOGBEN	F: 5	568	00:28:37.63	43	Lady Vet over 40: 1
14	DAVID MCMICHAEL	M: 9	596	00:29:05.63	47	Male Vet over 45: 3
15	ALISON BELL	F: 6	126	00:29:21.12	57	Lady Vet over 55: 1
16	JOHN O'GRADY	M: 10	607	00:29:30.35	50	Male Vet over 50: 2
17	SIMON BURRELL	M: 11	527	00:29:51.30	40	Male Vet over 40: 2
18	WILLIAM ROBINSON	M: 12	615	00:30:07.60	14	:
19	MARK ROBINSON	M: 13	614	00:30:08.11	48	Male Vet over 45: 4
20	CHLOE BULLOCK	F: 7	524	00:30:16.59	10	:
21	JAMIE BULLOCK	M: 14	523	00:30:18.13	37	:
22	KAREN CHEETHAM	F: 8	535	00:31:07.25	42	Lady Vet over 40: 2
23	SARAH SMITH	F: 9	621	00:31:10.34	32	:
24	JANET TICKLE	F: 10	628	00:31:13.35	59	Lady Vet over 55: 2
25	LINDA WIBBERLEY	F: 11	639	00:32:46.32	37	Lady Vet over 35: 1
26	JENNIE HOGG	F: 12	569	00:33:36.09	28	:
27	JANE TULLY	F: 13	630	00:33:58.08	58	Lady Vet over 55: 3
28	DOUGIE TULLY	M: 15	629	00:33:59.12	59	Male Vet over 55: 1
29	ELEANOR DAVIES	F: 14	544	00:34:12.10	37	Lady Vet over 35: 2
30	CAMERON COLLISON	M: 16	537	00:34:17.52	22	:
31	KRISTY MONTALBO	F: 15	601	00:34:18.35	25	:
32	AMANDA COLLISON	F: 16	539	00:34:18.86	44	Lady Vet over 40: 3
33	FREDDIE DOUGLAS	M: 17	547	00:34:47.81	10	:
34	LINDSY MCALLISTER	F: 17	594	00:34:48.61	46	Lady Vet over 45: 2
35	HEATHER BRODIE	F: 18	517	00:35:25.80	43	Lady Vet over 40: 4
36	MICHAEL BRODIE	M: 18	518	00:35:26.54	51	Male Vet over 50: 3
37	VILJA BLAZEVICIUTE	F: 19	510	00:35:32.07	22	:
38	SCOTT OAKES	M: 19	608	00:36:18.10	26	:
39	CARYS WILLIAMS	F: 20	640	00:37:08.81	39	Lady Vet over 35: 3
40	STEPHANIE MCCOLLUM	F: 21	595	00:37:10.34	37	Lady Vet over 35: 4
41	SARAH BRADLEY	F: 22	512	00:37:54.55	37	Lady Vet over 35: 5
42	CONNOR COWARD	M: 20	541	00:38:02.96	26	:
43	LIZZIE BURNS	F: 23	526	00:38:17.32	21	:
44	STUART SKILTON	M: 21	619	00:38:39.05	64	Male Vet over 60: 2
45	ALEXANDRA HAJOK	F: 24	563	00:38:51.57	45	Lady Vet over 45: 3
46	SAMANTHA MCOWEN	F: 25	597	00:39:54.27	34	:
47	BRONAGH PATTERSON	F: 26	609	00:39:56.27	37	Lady Vet over 35: 6
48	SUSAN DUXBURY	F: 27	548	00:41:21.26	61	Lady Vet over 60: 1
49	LUCY BENTON	F: 28	505	00:41:21.58	24	:
50	ANNEMARIE COWLEY	F: 29	542	00:41:50.01	37	Lady Vet over 35: 7
51	KAITLIN DEMAINE	F: 30	546	00:42:23.52	10	:
52	KAREN DEMAINE	F: 31	545	00:42:29.30	41	Lady Vet over 40: 5
53	ZOE BURRELL	F: 32	528	00:42:56.55	38	Lady Vet over 35: 8
54	POPPY LEONARD-STEPHENS	F: 33	582	00:44:50.02	19	:
55	RYAN BIRCHALL	M: 22	507	00:44:59.22	30	:

56	MEGAN TARR	F: 34	626	00:44:59.26	30	:
57	AMBER JACQUES	F: 35	572	00:46:03.98	34	:
58	DAVE WILSON	M: 23	643	00:46:09.75	55	Male Vet over 55: 2
59	ANGELA ROBERTS	F: 36	613	00:47:50.26	55	Lady Vet over 55: 4
60	CAROL CHRISTIE	F: 37	536	00:47:50.50	53	Lady Vet over 50: 1
61	KAREN TWEED	F: 38	366	00:51:20.75	56	Lady Vet over 55: 5
62	DIANE FISHWICK	F: 39	555	00:51:20.77	49	Lady Vet over 45: 4
63	KAITLIN WEBSTER	F: 40	635	00:51:50.68	16	:
64	CATHERINE WEBSTER	F: 41	636	00:51:50.73	40	Lady Vet over 40: 6
65	DANNY ZAIN	M: 25	645	00:52:21.44	44	:
66	ELIZABETH MACDONALD	F: 42	585	00:52:31.18	50	Lady Vet over 50: 2
67	TRACY HAWKINS	F: 43	566	00:54:07.21	49	Lady Vet over 45: 5
68	DANNY BURKHILL	M: 24	525	00:54:08.43	29	:
69	ELIZABETH HAMPSON-SYKES	F: 44	565	00:56:19.46	12	:
70	JEANETTE HAMPSON	F: 45	564	00:56:26.69	49	Lady Vet over 45: 6
71	KATHY SYKES	F: 46	624	00:56:28.99	57	Lady Vet over 55: 6
72	KAREN JORDAN	F: 47	576	00:58:37.67	60	Lady Vet over 60: 2
73	RACHAEL HOWARD	F: 48	571	00:58:43.44	43	Lady Vet over 40: 7
74	MARY RUSHFORTH	F: 49	617	00:58:45.70	47	Lady Vet over 45: 7
